

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2016/300
Date request received:	16/11/2016
Date request responded to:	12/12/2016
Category:	Service delivery
Tags:	Women, substance, abuse, mental health, homeless, offenders

Request Detail:

1) What services are you currently commissioned to deliver specifically for women affected by:

substance use problems
mental health problems
homelessness
involvement in offending

2) For each type of service commissioned:

Who is the service manager and what are their contact details?
How many women can they support at any one time?
When does the current contract end?

Response Detail:

The Trust response can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.